LISTA SUDIONIKA NA SEMINARU “LIBRARY MANAGEMENT”

1. Name Institution Address mail address phone/fax attends
2. Baci¢, Marijana PLIVA Prilaz baruna Marijana.Bacic@pliva.hr 378 1645, 3781 | no
Filipovica 25, 10000 194
Zagreb fax. 378 1880
3. Badurina, Boris Ministry of science and Strossmayerov trg 4, | bbadurin@filozof.ffzg.hr 4594 431 yes
technology 10000 Zagreb fax. 4594 439
4. Barbali¢-Bolari€, Faculty of Economics Kennedyijev trg 7, nbarbalic@eizg.hr 2335 700 yes
Nives 10000 Zagreb fax. 2335 165
5. | Barbari¢, Ana Faculty of Philosophy Ivana Lugica 3, 10000 | abarbari@mudrac.ffzg.hr | 6199 212 yes
Zagreb
6. Barbi¢-Domazet, University library, Pula Herkulov prolaz 1, skpu@knjiga.skpu.hr 052/213 888 yes
Tijana Pula fax.052/214 603
7. | Barsi¢-Schneider HIDRA (Croatian Information Trg marsala Tita 3, barsic@hidra.hr 48 55 827/104 yes
Zaneta Documentation Referral Agency) | 10000 Zagreb fax. 48 55 827
8. | Basi¢, Danijela HGK (Croatian Chamber od Draskoviceva 45, danijela.basic@zg.tel.hr dir.46 06 822 yes
Economy) 10000 Zagreb centr.46 06 777
fax 46 06 803
0. Bori¢, Vesna Rudjer Boskovic Institute Bijeni¢ka cesta 54, boric@rudjer.irb.hr 4561 043 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 4561-095
10. | Bonjolo, Eli Faculty of Civil Engineering Rudera Boskovica bb, | ebanjolo@fesb.hr 021/30 57 61 yes
21 000 Split fax. 021/563-877
11. | BoSnjak, Visnjica Zagreb public libraries Starcevicev trg 6, 4572 344 no
10000 Zagreb fax. 4572 089
12. | Brenko, Ines Croatian National Archive Opaticka 29 4558 244 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 4558244
13. | Bucevi¢- Zagreb public libraries Starcevicev trg 6, 4572 344 yes
Sanvincenti, Loris 10000 Zagreb fax. 4572 089
14. | Cikojevi¢, Nikola Faculty of Natural Sciences, Teslina 12/11l, 21 000 | knjiga@pmfst.hr 021/385-133 yes
Mathematic and Education Split fax. 021/385-431
15. | Dragija, Martina Ministry of science and Strossmayerov trg 4, | sdragija@alf.tel.hr 4594 431 yes
technologie 10000 Zagreb fax. 4594 439
16. | Dubovecak, Sonja | National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | sdubovecak@nsk.hr 616 4040 yes
bb, 10000 Zagreb fax. 616 4086
17. | Erceg, Ilvana HIDRA (Croatian Information Trg marsala Tita 3, erceg@hidra.hr 48 55 827/103 yes

Documentation Referral Agency)

10000 Zagreb




18. | Fajtovi¢, Jasmin Public library, Sisak Rimska bb, Sisak nkc-sisakl@sk.tel.hr 044/521-803, fax. | yes
044/521-527
19. | Gabiriel, Dunja- National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | dgabriel@nsk.hr 6164 210 yes
Marija bb, 10000 Zagreb fax. 6164 186
20. | Goldberger, Maja HIDRA (Croatian Information Trg marsala Tita 3, 48 55 827/103 yes
Documentation Referral Agency) | 10000 Zagreb
21. | Golubovi¢, Vesna National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | vgolubovic@nsk.hr 616 4109 ues
bb, 10000 Zagreb fax. 616 4186
22. | Gracan, Visnja Rudjer Boskovic Institute Bijenica c. 54, 10000 | gracan@rudjer.irb.hr 4680-086 yes
Zagreb fax. 4561-095
23. | Granic¢, Davorka Faculty of medicine, Central Salata 3, 10000 davorka@mef.hr 4566-918 yes
medical library Zagreb fax. 424-001
24. | Grecl, Biserka National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice 6164 057 no
bb, 10000 Zagreb
25. | Grzeti¢ Vesna Faculty of Chemical Engineering | Marulicev trg 19, vgrzetic@pierre.fkit.hr 4597 234 yes
and Technology 10000 Zagreb fax. 4597 250
26. | Herman, Drazen Podravka Library A. StarCevica 32, 48 drazen.herman@podravka | 048/651 499 no
000 Koprivnica .tel.hr fax.048/651 853
27. | Holcer, Dunja High education school, Library Trg D. Trstenjaka 12, 044/815-133 yes
Petrinja
28. | Hori¢, Andrea Faculty of law Trg marSala Tita 14, tel/fax.45 64 313 | yes
10000 Zagreb
29. | Horvat, Damir Croatian Academy of Science and | Zrinski trg 11, 10000 dhorvat@hazu.hr 4872 9027 /kuéni | yes
Art (HAZU) Zagreb 12
30. | Jadrijevi¢, Vesna Faculty of science, Central Marulicev trg 19/II viadri@chem.pmf.hr 48 28 299 yes
chemical library Vesna.Jadrijevic@public.s fax. 48 29 958
rce.hr
31. | Joki¢, Maja National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | mjokic@nsk.hr 616 4017 no
bb, 10000 Zagreb fax. 616 8186
32. | Juri€i¢, Vedrana Croatian Academy of Science and | Opaticka 18, 10000 vea@hazu.hr 422 374 yes
Art (HAZU) Zagreb fax. 422 380
33. | Kluk, Giunio Zagreb public libraries Zagreb Starcevicev trg 2, kgz@zg.tel.hr 4572 344 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 4572 089
34. | Konjevi¢, Sofija Rudjer Boskovic Institute Bijenicka cesta 54, sofija@rudijer.irb.hr 4680 086 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 4561-095
35. | Kovacevic, Jasna "Bogdan Ogrizovi¢" Library Preradoviceva 5 knjiznica-bogdan- tel/fax:48 10 637 | yes

ogrizovic@zg.tel.hr




36. | Krajna, Tamara Faculty of Mechanical [. Lu€ica 5, 10000 tkrajna@fsb.hr 6168 454 yes
Engineering and Shipbuilding Zagreb
37. | Krni¢-Nikoli€, Zagreb public libraries, A. RadausSeva 7, 10000 218 729 yes
Vesna Cesarec Library Zagreb fax. 23 04 089
38. | Kuri, Zdenka “A. Stampar” School of public Rockfellerova 4, andrija@snz.hr 46 84 440 yes
health 10000 Zagreb fax.46 84 441
39. | Laji¢, Radmila Marine Research & Special Avenija V. Holjevca biblio@brod.hrbi.hr 6522 013 yes
Technologies 20, 10 020 Zagreb fax. 6504 290
40. | Maljkovié, Vlasta Faculty of Electrical Engineering Unska 3, 10000 vlasta.maljkovic@fer.hr 6129 886 yes
and Computing Zagreb fax.6129 888
41. | Martek, Alisa Institute of geology Sachsova 2 igi-zagreb@zg.tel.hr 61 60 786 yes
fax. 6144 718
42. | Marti¢, Jadranka Faculty of Civil Engineering Viktora Cara Emina 5, | Jadranka@master.gradri.h | 051/352-123 yes
51 000 Rijeka r fax. 051/332-816
43. | Matovina, Jagoda | Medvescak Library Trg hrvatskih velikana | jagoda.matovina@knjizme | tel/fax. 46-11-180 | yes
7, 10000 Zagreb d.tel.hr
44. | Mesarov, Ljiljana Faculty of law. Zagreb Trg J. F. Kennedyja 6, | Imesarov@efzg.hr 238 3356 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 233 5633
45. | Mihali¢, Ivanka INA Savska 41/X, 10000 ivanka.mihalic@ina.hr 2381-449 yes
Zagreb fax. 2452-810
46. | Mihali¢, Mirjana Rudjer Boskovic Institute Bijeni¢ka c. 54, 10000 | mmihalic@rudjer 4561-195 yes
Zagreb irb.hr fax. 4561-095
47. | Mikaci¢, Mira National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | mmikacic@nsk.hr yes
bb, 10000 Zagreb
48. | Mitrovi¢, Goranka National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | gmitrovic@nsk.hr 6164 040 yes
bb, 10000 Zagreb fax. 6164 086
49. | Nebesny, Tatjana | Zagreb public libraries Starcevicev trg 6, kgz@zg.tel.hr 4572 344 ne
10000 Zagreb fax. 4572 087,
4572 089
50. | Nui¢, Kornelija Faculty of Mining, Geology and Pierottijeva 6, 10000 library@rudar.rgn.hr 46 05 103 yes
Petroleum Engineering Zagreb fax. 4836 051
51. | Pazur, Ivana Rudjer Boskovic Institute Bijeni¢ka c. 54, 10000 | ipazur@rudjer.irb 4561-195, yes
Zagreb hr fax. 4561-095
52. | Penava, Zdenka National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | zpenava@nsk.hr no
bb, 10000 Zagreb
53. | Perisi¢, Marinka Zagreb public libraries Starcevicev trg 6, kgz@zg.tel.hr 4552 344 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 421 486
54. | Petrak, Jelka Faculty of medicine, Central Salata 3, 10000 petrak@mef.hr 45 66 936 yes
medical library Zagreb fax. 424 001




55. | Polanski, Diana Zagreb public libraries Starcevicev trg 6, kgz@zg.tel.hr 4552 344 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 421 486
56. | Pris¢an, Sonja Ministry of science and Strossmayerov trg 4, | Sonja.Priscan@znanost.hr | 4594 431 yes
technology 10000 Zagreb fax. 4594 439
57. | PSenica, Davorka National and university library Hrv bratske zajednice | dpsenica@nsk.hr 6164 121, no
bb, 10000 Zagreb fax. 61 64 191
58. | Radovanlija- Museum Documentation Centre Mesnicka 5, 10000 sradov@mdc.hr 48 47 914 yes
Mileusnic, Zagreb fax. 48 47 913
Snjezana
59. | Radovi¢, Tanja Vladimir Nazor Library Vodovodna 13, 10000 | knjiznica- 3771-735, yes
Zagreb v.nazora@zg.tel.hr fax. 3771-991
60. | Ribarovi¢, Ana Faculty of Pharmacy and Ante Kovacica 1, ana@nana.pharma.hr 4818 288/103 yes
biochemistry 10000 Zagreb fax. 4856 201
61. | Robovi¢, Erika Faculty of science, Department Zvonimirova 8/1 erika@chem.pmf.hr 4606 620 yes
for inorganic chemistry, Library fax. 4611 191
62. | Rybak Budi¢, Faculty of Graphic Arts Getaldiceva 2, 10000 | erybak@agrf.hr 2371 080/221 yes
Elizabeta Zagreb fax. 23 71 077
63. | Sabljic, Nada Faculty of Civil Engineering Rudera Boskovica bb, 021/305 769, yes
21 000 Split fax. 021/563-877
64. | Sari¢, Agnes HIDRA (Croatian Information Trg marsala Tita 3, saric@hidra.hr 48 55 827/308 yes
Documentation Referral Agency) | 10000 Zagreb
65. | Seci¢, Dora Croatian Academy of Science and | Zrinski trg 11, 10 020 | dsecic@hazu.hr 4872 902 yes
Art (HAZU) Zagreb fax. 4819 979
66. | Seme, Tamara Child deseasis hospital library Klai¢eva 16, 10000 tmseme@white 46 00 276 yes
Marija Zagreb kdb.hr fax. 48 26 053
67. | Siroti¢, Grozdana Faculty of Science, Central Marulicev trg 20/2, grozdana@lipa.botanic.hr | 4828 542 no
biological library 10000 Zagreb fax. 4828 306
68. | Slaviéek-Cizmek, Faculty of Mining, Geology and Pierottijeva 6, 10000 library@rudar.rgn.hr 4605 103 yes
Tatjana Petroleum Engineering Zagreb fax. 4836 051
69. | Spitzmueller, Psychiatric hospital Vrapce, Bolni¢ka c. 32, 10000 | vrapcebi@alf.tel.hr 3780771 no
Snjezana Library Zagreb fax. 3780 317
70. | Stepanic, Blanka HIDRA (Croatian Information Trg marsala Tita 3, stepanic@hidra.hr 48 55 827/307 yes
Documentation Referral Agency) | 10000 Zagreb
71. | Stojanovski, Rudjer Boskovic Institute Bijeni¢ka c. 54, 10000 | jadranka@nippur.irb.hr 4560 929 yes
Jadranka Zagreb fax. 4561-095




72. | SuSec, Tanja Clinical hospital Sestre Vinogradska cesta 29, | Tanja.Susec@public.srce. | 3787 173 yes
Milosrdnice, Library 10000 Zagreb hr fax. 3769 067
73. | Sarac, Lidija Marina Drzic¢a Library Drzi¢eva 10, 10000 marin-drzic@zg.tel.hr tel./fax. 61-50- no
Zagreb 269
74. | Toki¢, Ivo INA Savka 41/X, 10000 ivo.tokic.vzg.tel.hr 2381-449 yes
Zagreb fax. 2452-810
75. | Tomeéak, Marija Faculty of law Trg marSala Tita 3 tel/fax.48-55-828 | yes
76. | Tomljanovi€, Faculty of law Hahlic 6 senkat@law.pravri.hr tel/fax.:051/657- no
Senka 121
77. | Tur€in, Vesna CONI- razvojnoistrazivacke Zvonimira Rogoza 20, | vturcin2@zg.tel.hr 6043 352 yes
usluge 10000 Zagreb fax. 6043 352
78. | Turkulin, Branka Institut za turizam branka.turkulin@iztzg.hr yes
79. | Valenta, Ankica Sredisnja knjiznica za fiziku Bijenicka c. 32, 10000 | vi06an@phy.hr 4505-523, 4505- | yes
Zagreb 555
fax: 4680-336
80. | Vrsalovi¢, Nada SveudiliSna knjiznica u Splitu Zagrebacka 3, 21 000 | nada@svkst.hr (021) 361 231, yes
Split 361 474
fax.(021)361231
81. | Vujani¢, Milka Gradevinski fakultet Kaciceva 26, 10000 milka@master.grad.hr 4561 222/407 yes
Zagreb fax. 4828 050
82. | Vuiji¢i¢, Danica GeoloSko-paleontoloski zavod Zvonimirova 8, 10000 | dvujcic@geol.pmf.hr 46 06 603 yes
Zagreb fax. 45 54 960
83. | Vukovi¢-Mottl, Srna | Zagreb public libraries Starcevicev trg 6, kgz@zg.tel.hr 4572 344 yes
10000 Zagreb fax. 4572 089
84. | Zagar, Snjezana Fakultet prometnih znanosti Vukeli¢eva 4, 10000 zagars@fpz.hr 2304-317, yes
Zagreb fax. 214-415
85. | Zivkovi¢, Daniela National and university library Hrv. bratske zajednice | dzivkovic@nsk.hr 6164087, no
bb, 10000 Zagreb fax.6164371




